industrial.ada t a.com
The ADATA ICFP301 industrial-grade CFexpress memory card is a compact and high-performance storage solution suited for
AI and smart applications, such as automation, HPC (High Speed Computing), AI deep learning and smart image analysis.
Implementing the PCIe Gen3x2 interface and compliant with NVMe 1.3, it sports read/write speed of up to 1600/1200MB per
second. Using 3D TLC NAND Flash with wide-temperature operability (-40°C to +85°C), it can maintain optimal performance
in harsh outdoor environments for excellent durability. In addition, it also supports technologies such as LDPC ECC Engine to
automatically detect and correct errors, Wear Leveling technology to ensure data is written evenly across all sectors for an
extended product lifespan, and AES 256 Encryption and TCG Opal for data security.

S.M.A.R.T., LDPC ECC Engine, Flash Management, Wear Leveling,
AES-256 encryption, TCG Opal 2.0
Ordering Information                   Dimensions
Capacity
Standard
(0ºC to 70ºC)
Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
64GB ICFP301-064GD ICFP301-064GP
128GB ICFP301-128GD ICFP301-128GP
256GB ICFP301-256GD ICFP301-256GP
512GB ICFP301-512GD ICFP301-512GP
ADATA Technology
2F, No. 258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,
New Taipei City 235, Taiwan